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Program On-Time Completion Rate 
 

Academic 
Year 

# Students 
in Cohort 

# Completed 
On Time 

# Completed 
Later than 
On Time 

# Did Not 
Complete 

Completion 
Rate 

 
 

2024-2025 

 
 

25 

 
 

24 

 
 

1 

 
 

0 

 
 

96.00% 

 
2023-2024 

 
25 

 
24 

 
0 

 
1 

 
96.00% 

 
2022-2023 

 
24 

 
24 

 
0 

 
0 

 
100.00% 

 
Completion Rate 3-Year Average 

 
97.37% 

 
Program completion rate for a given academic year is determined by dividing the number of students who completed the 
master’s degree program in communication sciences and disorders within the expected 6-semester timeframe by the total 
number of students in master’s degree in communication sciences and disorders. 


	Student Achievement Data

