## UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS RIO GRANDE VALLEY Department of Communication Sciences and Disorders

## Student Achievement Data June 2025

## **Program On-Time Completion Rate**

Academic Year	# Students in Cohort	# Completed On Time	# Completed Later than On Time	# Did Not Complete	Completion Rate
2024-2025	25	24	1	0	96.00%
2023-2024	25	24	0	1	96.00%
2022-2023	24	24	0	0	100.00%
Completion Rate 3-Year Average					97.37%

Program completion rate for a given academic year is determined by dividing the number of students who completed the master's degree program in communication sciences and disorders within the expected 6-semester timeframe by the total number of students in master's degree in communication sciences and disorders.